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WFD Monthly Report – January Meeting 2026 

 

 

Public Education / PR:  

- Attended cookie contest at The Restoracy – Whitestown 
- Santa Parade 
- “Delivered” Santa to the American Legion 

 

Additional: 

- Lieutenant Promotional Process completed; list created and held for 2 years 

 

Inspection / Prevention:               

  
2025  

Month 

2025  

YTD 
 

2024 

Month 

2024 

YTD 

 Annual Inspections  2 509  0 416 

Other Inspections  22 433  7 142 

Alarm/Sprinkler 

Systems 
 21 379  11 326 

Total  45 1321  18 974 

 

Fire Training:  Total Hours – 1063 

Here’s a quick overview of what we’ve been focusing on: 
 

• We completed a full scenario complex extrication training involving four vehicles and a simulated field 
amputation using a cow leg for realism. 

• Crews spent significant time at the training tower and conducted company-level trainings to meet ISO 
requirements. 

• We began development on a Whitestown Officer Candidate School program and started planning for bi-
annual engineer competency training and evaluations. 
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EMS Billing Report:   

December MTD Revenue: $ 41,544.37 

YTD Revenue: $ 492,602.86 / (2024 YTD: $ 443,614.53; 11.04%) 

 

January Februar
y March April May June July August Septem

ber
Octobe

r
Novem

ber
Decem

ber
2021 $12,77 $15,95 $18,62 $17,13 $19,34 $18,53 $23,95 $15,94 $14,92 $13,83 $20,34 $22,16
2022 $24,12 $19,57 $18,97 $20,38 $11,86 $19,94 $24,27 $22,72 $21,98 $28,89 $28,01 $26,95
2023 $23,61 $25,43 $20,24 $21,27 $24,82 $29,30 $27,02 $35,45 $25,61 $28,89 $32,19 $37,51
2024 $40,49 $29,69 $32,55 $35,07 $34,86 $33,47 $40,75 $42,70 $36,72 $40,71 $38,40 $38,14
2025 $40,57 $35,74 $44,41 $37,32 $37,91 $37,50 $49,06 $43,18 $53,25 $41,96 $30,10 $41,54

 $-

 $10,000.00

 $20,000.00

 $30,000.00

 $40,000.00

 $50,000.00

 $60,000.00

Monthly Transport Revenues

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025



      

 
 

Office: 317-732-4600 / 6800 South Indianapolis Road, Whitestown, Indiana, 46075 
     

 



      

 
 

Office: 317-732-4600 / 6800 South Indianapolis Road, Whitestown, Indiana, 46075 
     

 



      

 
 

Office: 317-732-4600 / 6800 South Indianapolis Road, Whitestown, Indiana, 46075 
     

 



      

 
 

Office: 317-732-4600 / 6800 South Indianapolis Road, Whitestown, Indiana, 46075 
     

 

 

Run difference from 2024 / -32 Runs, 1.6% Decrease 
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EMS Incident Map 
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Fire Incident Map 
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Vehicle Collision Incident Map 
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YTD Incident Map 

 

 

 

 

 

 



      

 
 

Office: 317-732-4600 / 6800 South Indianapolis Road, Whitestown, Indiana, 46075 
     

YTD Working Fire Map 

 

 

 


